Hannecke
Display systems
Media Display
English Edition
32
Content.
Media Display
Welcome 	 3

Capacity	 400
Dimensions	 390 x 390 x 1850 mm
Order code
FSH03WUNTR20 (white)
FSH03FUNTR26 (black)
FSH03HUNTR41 (light oak)
FSH03HUNTR42 (dark oak)
FSH03HUNTR7 (apple)
A204
Counter Top Spinner
black base,
clear acrylic pocket dividers,

	 64 DVDs
Dimensions	 420 x 420 x 1760 mm
Order code
FSH63WUNTR27 (white)
FSH63FUNTR4 (black)
FSH63HUNTR12 (apple)
A207
Floor Spinner
square wooden base,
6 tiers “FP6” with 6 pockets each,
round, white header, 100 mm
Product height	 up to 195 mm
Visible facings	 36
Capacity	 144
Dimensions	 510 x 510 x 1640 mm
Order code
FSH86WFP6NTR (white)
FSH86FFP6NTR (black)
FSH86HFP6NTR1 (light oak)
FSH86HFP6NTR2 (dark oak)
FSH86HFP6NTR (apple)
A208
Floor Spinner
round wooden base,
5 castors, 2 locks,

Capacity	 60
Dimensions	 290 x 290 x 740 mm
Order code
FST06-DK21NTR4
C206
DVD-Sales rack
sturdy metal frame,
silver metallic,
5 tiers with 4 pockets “P11” each,
flat, grey header/footer,
printed “DVD Video”
Product height	 up to 192mm
Visible facings	 20
Capacity	 140
Dimensions	 630 x 490 x 1510mm
Order code
FPTA20DVDF1
C207
Floor Spinner
square wooden base,
8 tiers “U” with 8 pockets each,
round, white header, 100 mm
Product height	 170 mm
Visible facings	 64
Capacity	 256
Dimensions	 390 x 390 x 1850 mm
Order code
FSH03WUNTR37 (white)
FSH03FUNTR25 (black)
FSH03HUNTR39 (light oak)
FSH03HUNTR40 (dark oak)
FSH03HUNTR18 (apple)
C208
Counter Top Spinner
black base,
clear acrylic pocket dividers,